
LT500-24V

LT500-24V

AC-640 / AC-650

AC-640 / AC-650

AC-541

AC-541

AC-660

AC-660

AC-800

AC-778

AC-700

AC-700

AC-771

AC-771

AC-710

AC-710

AC-500

AC-500

AC-681 / AC-682

AC-681T / AC-682T

4 m
5 m

4 m
5 m

Complete kits with 24 Vdc barrier, up to 5 m beam

Kit Limit 500 - 4 m GKLTX40EL0R901 59 kg 9

Kit Limit 500 - 5 m GKLTX50EL0R901 59 kg 9

Complete 24 Vdc barrier kit with 5 m boom with traffic light function

Kit Limit 500 - 4 m - Traffic light GKLTX40EL0R907 60 kg 9

Kit Limit 500 - 5 m - Traffic light GKLTX50EL0R907 60 kg 9

TRAFFIC LIGHT

TRAFFIC ADAPTER

LIMIT 500 KIT System

1 Limit 500 24V

1 Limit 500 24V

Aluminium rectangular 
beam L = 4 m / 5 m

Aluminium rectangular 
beam L = 4 m / 5 m

Unified spring for barreirs 
Border/Limit

Light spring for barriers 
Border/Limit

Reflective adhesive strips 
Comunello (pack of 30 
pieces) 

Reflective adhesive strips 
Comunello (pack of 30 
pieces) 

LED strips for  beams L 
= 5 m

LED strips RGB, L = 8 m

Rear covers for rectangular 
beam with protective 
rubber

Rear covers for rectangular 
beam with protective 
rubber

Internal Led lights

Internal Led lights

Front cap for rectangular 
beam with protective 
rubber

Front cap for rectangular 
beam with protective 
rubber

Foundation kit

Foundation kit

Red protective profile for 
Limit beam (upper and 
bottom), L = 4 m / L = 5 m

Transparent gum cover 
(upper and bottom),  
L = 4 m / L = 5 m

Traffic light adapter

KIT Versions available also with splitted beams (2m + 2m / 3m + 2m and AC-775 Rectangular Beam Joint)

KIT Versions available also with splitted beams (2m + 2m / 3m + 2m and AC-775 Rectangular Beam Joint)
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