

LIMIT 500 KIT System



Complete kits with 24 Vdc barrier, up to 5 m beam

	0101	Kg			
Kit Limit 500 - 4 m	GKLTX40EL0R901	59 kg		9	
Kit Limit 500 - 5 m	GKLTX50EL0R901	59 kg		9	
	AC-640 / AC-650 Aluminium rectangular beam L = 4 m / 5 m	AC-660 Reflective adhesive strips Comunello (pack of 30 pieces)	AC-700 Rear covers for beam with prorrubber	AC-710 Front cap for rectar beam with protecting rubber	
LT500-24V 1Limit 500 24V	AC-541 Unified spring for barreirs Border/Limit	AC-800 LED strips for beams L = 5 m	AC-771 Internal Led lig	AC-681 / AC-68: ghts Red protective prof Limit beam (upper bottom), L = 4 m / l	file for and

KIT Versions available also with splitted beams (2m + 2m / 3m + 2mand AC-775 Rectangular Beam Joint)

Complete 24 Vdc barrier kit with 5 m boom with traffic light function

		0101	(Kg)	III	
Kit Limit 500 - 4 m - Traffic light		GKLTX40EL0R907	60 kg	9	
Kit Limit 500 - 5 m - Traffic light		GKLTX50EL0R907	60 kg	9	
					J
	AC-640 / AC-650	AC-660	AC-700	AC-710	AC-500
	Aluminium rectangu beam L = 4 m / 5 m				Foundation kit
LT500-24V	AC-541	AC-778	AC-771	AC-681T / AC-682T	TRAFFIC ADAPTER
1 Limit 500 24V	Light spring for barr			Transparent gum cover	Traffic light adapter
	Border/Limit			(upper and bottom), L = $4 \text{ m/L} = 5 \text{ m}$	
TRAFFIC LIGHT					4 m 5 m